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Singapore - 

Genting 

0545am Tampines MRT Exit B [Ikea Pick-up Point] 

0615am Compass One [Taxi Stand opp BLK 260A or 257C towards Sengkang CC] 

0615am Golden Mile Complex 

0600am Yishun MRT Exit B [Towards Ave 5 Pick-Up / Drop-off Point] 

0630am Boon Lay Shopping Centre 

0730am Golden Mile Complex 

0815am Boon Lay Shopping Centre 

2100pm Tampines MRT Exit B [Ikea Pick-up Point] 

2130pm Compass One [Taxi Stand opp BLK 260A or 257C towards Sengkang CC] 

2130pm Yishun MRT Exit B [Towards Ave 5 Pick-Up / Drop-off Point] 

2200pm Boon Lay Shopping Centre 

2300pm The Plaza (10 mins walk from Golden Mile Complex) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Genting - 

Singapore 

1130am 
Boon Lay Shopping Centre 

The Plaza 

1230pm 
Tampines MRT 

Compass One 

 

 

1330pm 

Boon Lay Shopping Centre 

Yishun MRT 

The Plaza 

Tampines MRT 

Compass One 

1530pm 
Boon Lay Shopping Centre 

The Plaza 

 

GENTING COACH TICKET 

[01 JUL 2019 - 30 SEPT 2019] 
Optional Coach Insurance Coverage up to $25,000 @ $2 per way 

Please add $5 for departure from Tampines | Compass One | Yishun 

Jul-19 
 

Aug-19 
 

Sep-19 

Date Day Sin/Gen Gen/Sin Date Day Sin/Gen Gen/Sin Date Day Sin/Gen Gen/Sin 

01-Jul Mon 40 35 01-Aug Thurs 40 35 01-Sep Sun 40 40 

02-Jul Tues 40 35 02-Aug Fri 40A | 45P 35 02-Sep Mon 40 35 

03-Jul Wed 40 35 03-Aug Sat 40 35 03-Sep Tues 40 35 

04-Jul Thurs 40 35 04-Aug Sun 40 40 04-Sep Wed 40 35 

05-Jul Fri 40A | 45P 35 05-Aug Mon 40 35 05-Sep Thurs 40 35 

06-Jul Sat 40 35 06-Aug Tues 40 35 06-Sep Fri 40A | 45P 35 

07-Jul Sun 40 40 07-Aug Wed 40 35 07-Sep Sat 40 35 

08-Jul Mon 40 35 08-Aug Thurs 40 35 08-Sep Sun 40 40 

09-Jul Tues 40 35 09-Aug Fri 50 35 09-Sep Mon 40 35 

10-Jul Wed 40 35 10-Aug Sat 50 42 10-Sep Tues 40 35 

11-Jul Thurs 40 35 11-Aug Sun 45 47 11-Sep Wed 40 35 

12-Jul Fri 40A | 45P 35 12-Aug Mon 40 47 12-Sep Thurs 40 35 

13-Jul Sat 40 35 13-Aug Tues 40 35 13-Sep Fri 40A | 45P 35 

14-Jul Sun 40 40 14-Aug Wed 40 35 14-Sep Sat 40 35 

15-Jul Mon 40 35 15-Aug Thurs 40 35 15-Sep Sun 40 40 

16-Jul Tues 40 35 16-Aug Fri 40A | 45P 35 16-Sep Mon 40 35 

17-Jul Wed 40 35 17-Aug Sat 40 35 17-Sep Tues 40 35 

18-Jul Thurs 40 35 18-Aug Sun 40 40 18-Sep Wed 40 35 

19-Jul Fri 40A | 45P 35 19-Aug Mon 40 35 19-Sep Thurs 40 35 

20-Jul Sat 40 35 20-Aug Tues 40 35 20-Sep Fri 40A | 45P 35 

21-Jul Sun 40 40 21-Aug Wed 40 35 21-Sep Sat 40 35 

22-Jul Mon 40 35 22-Aug Thurs 40 35 22-Sep Sun 40 40 

23-Jul Tues 40 35 23-Aug Fri 40A | 45P 35 23-Sep Mon 40 35 

24-Jul Wed 40 35 24-Aug Sat 40 35 24-Sep Tues 40 35 

25-Jul Thurs 40 35 25-Aug Sun 40 40 25-Sep Wed 40 35 

26-Jul Fri 40A | 45P 35 26-Aug Mon 40 35 26-Sep Thurs 40 35 

27-Jul Sat 40 35 27-Aug Tues 40 35 27-Sep Fri 40A | 45P 35 

28-Jul Sun 40 40 28-Aug Wed 40 35 28-Sep Sat 40 35 

29-Jul Mon 40 35 29-Aug Thurs 40 35 29-Sep Sun 40 40 

30-Jul Tues 40 35 30-Aug Fri 40A | 45P 35 30-Sep Mon 40 35 

31-Jul Wed 40 35 31-Aug Sat 40 35     

Coach Schedule. Please assemble at Departure Point 30 minutes before departure. 
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